I 7 I 6 I S AV 4 I 3 I 2 I 1

]
INCH | 80Al116-1 ITEM | QTY. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 2 PPP34 3/4 PIPE PLUG
2 2 PBP34 3/4 BLACK PIPE X 65.5
3 2 3252T12 TWIN 3/4 PIPE MOUNT
4 4 2S-3440 1-172 HOSE CLAMP
5 1 RH1 1” RED HOSE X 80
6 1 RH1 1 RED HOSE X 30
7 2 PHB134 HEX BUSHING
8 1 PSTE3490 | 3/4 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOW
9 2 5346K69 BARBED HOSE NIPPLE
10 6 13057 BOLT 5/16-18XL2S
1n 4 33006 WASHER 5/16

1 12 2 33620 LOCKWASHER 5/16
13 2 36304 NUT 5/16-18

- 14 [ F17023 1-1/2 CLAMP
- 15 2 6K-0806 TY-RAP

16 2 80C197 CLAMP SUPPORT

B 17 2 72710 SCREW COUNTERSUNK 1/4-20X1
18 2 33004 WASHER 1/4
19 2 36302 NUT 1/4-20

[

Il NN\
AN
! | VIEW A-A
| SCALE 4=1
|| 2 PLACES
. __ —_ — AN — — —
0] —_ —

m

90.31 2 PLACES
COUNTERSINK #0.45

0,00

- - 0.00—
1

ALTORFER POWER SYSTEMS
6315 W. FAUBER RD. PHONE (309) 697-1234

BARTONVILLE, IL 61607 FAX (309) 282-7546

JPO
DATE
BY

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF ALTORFER, INC. WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION

n

T

o

]

[y

Bz

&E DOF ALTORFER, INC, ANY COPYING OR OTHER USE EXCEPT THAT FOR WHICH IT WAS INTENDED IS PROHIBITED

nz

x| 8 AL pvenstons v nches|TTHE PROJECT REFERENCE

a% 'E_ UNLESS OTHERVISE SPECIFIED DF/80A APS800

S TOLERANCES|| THIRD  |SCALE/SHEET SIZE  |DRAWN BY QUOTE NUMBER

Ea| 8| XX £ 0100 |  ANGLE

Sul Z [xxx + 0.060| PROJECTION 1=15/C J. OLTMAN

8a&| T [xxxx £ 0005

oui) & |X- SHEET DATE WORK ORDER NUMBER

[=]'4 -E:}

§§ ANGULAR + 1* @ 10F 1 2-22-05

< TITLE DRAWING NUMBER
w|-~|8 OIL/COOLANT DRAIN GROUP 80A116-1

8 | 7 | [ | S FAN 4 | 3 | 2 | 1




